
 

 

 

2025-26 Eglin AFB Hunting Season Dates Calendar 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025

Columbus Day Monday, October 13, 2025

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025

New Year's Day Thursday, January 1, 2026

MLK Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026

President's Day Monday, February 16, 2026

Easter Monday, April 6, 2026

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026

Federal Holidays
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Mob. Imp. Lottery Hunt

Youth Lottery Hunt

Early Muzzleloader

Late Primitive Weapons

Spring Hog Dog

Youth Turkey Weekend

Spring Turkey 

Youth Fishing Rodeo

Furbearer

Spring Turkey Lottery

Early Archery

Youth Weekend Hunt

General Gun

Wood Duck & Teal Only 

Dove Season (Phase 1)

Pre-season Scouting

Deer Dog Training 

Sikes Early AR starts

Small Game 

7SFG AR Lottery Hunt
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